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2025 SW Motorsports Clubsport Trophy

QUALIFYING - RACE 14 - CLASSIFICATION

CLUBSPORT

IS TROPHY ]

AA R.
SP OK ;:

brscc

DRIVEN BY RACING

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1 27 A 1 Phiroze BILIMORIA VW Scirocco - Giggle Sales & Events 53.205 6 22 81.73
2 61 A 2 Julian DANIEL Vw Golf - TSR Performance 53.673 3 9 0.468 0.468 81.02
3 1M1 A 3 Shane KELLY Morgan Plus Four - UWRacing 53.738 11 21 0.533 0.065 80.92
4 7 B 1 PELOSI/ LARKIN Audi TT - Drive Motorsport / Deranged Vehices 53.807 5 14 0.602 0.069 80.81
5 94 A 4 Adam MARSHALL Vw Golf GTI - AMR 53.895 6 12 0.690 0.088 80.68
6 196 B 2 Nick BRADY Audi TTCR - Portmill Engineering, Jason Metals Limitec 53.956 9 15 0.751 0.061 80.59
7 48" B 3 William STACEY Audi TT Cup - Rob Boston Racing 53.965 3 5 0.760 0.009 80.58
8 6 B 4 Alistair LINDSAY Audi TFSI 2.0 - Motor City Performance 54.213 6 19 1.008 0.248 80.21
9 14 B 5 WATLING / WHEELER Ford Fiesta ST150 - AMS Racing 54.440 18 19 1.235 0.227 79.87

10 116 A 5 James ALFORD Honda Civic EP3 - 54.577 18 18 1.372 0.137 79.67
11 24 B 6 Kieran POWER Bmw z4 - Galower Build 55.073 15 21 1.868 0.496 78.96
12 721 B 7 Chris MURPHY Bmw z4 - Whitebridge 55.169 15 16 1.964 0.096 78.82
13 91 C 7 ELLIOTT-NOWOBILSKI / NOWOBILSKI BMW Z4 - ASTON KEEPER 55.373 18 18 2.168 0.204 78.53
14 32 B 8 Mark JONES Honda Civic Type R - Misty Racing 55.530 9 15 2.325 0.157 78.31
15 54* B 9 Stephen HARRISON Honda S2000 - 55.623 17 21 2.418 0.093 78.17
16 73 A 6 Mike PARSONS VW Golf - CARR SPORT 56.552 6 11 3.347 0.929 76.89
17 68 A 7 Matt ADAMS Renaultsport Megane - Puretrack racing 56.687 5 5 3.482 0.135 76.71
18 77 B 10 J. JUKES / D. JUKES BMW Z4 - Jukes Motorsport 56.773 11 18 3.568 0.086 76.59
19 95 D 7 Jonathan HOBBS Peugeot 106 Rallye - 57.661 19 19 4.456 0.888 75.41
20 123 D 2 M.DENNIS / S.DENNIS Renault Clio RS200 - 58.724 6 17 5.519 1.063 74.05
21 126 C 2 Elliott WALKER Mini cooper - Marlborough Motorsport 59.022 3 15 5.817 0.298 73.67
22 38" 1 Gary HOBBS Hyundai Coupe - Misty Racing 59.023 6 20 5.818 0.001 73.67
23 276* E 2 SMITH/ BROMLEY Mazda MX5 MK1 - 59.185 16 19 5.980 0.162 73.47
24 34 A 8 SHEAD / EDESON BMW - aw Tracksport 59.274 2 3 6.069 0.089 73.36
25 178* D 3 SHEARD / GILLIGAN Mazda MX5 Mk1 - 1:00.484 2 17 7.279 1.210 71.89

No. 38, 48, 54, 178 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.
No. 276 - 2 Lap times disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Date: 13/04/2025 Start: 12:00 Finish: 12:20

Brands Hatch Indy: 1.2079 miles

Clerk Of Course: Charles Grattan

Timekeeper: Andy Craker

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 12:21 Sunday, 13 April 2025
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2025 SW Motorsports Clubsport Trophy
QUALIFYING - RACE 14 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed
P1 27 Phiroze BILIMORIA P4 7 PELOSI/LARKIN
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 1:01.505 70.70 8.300  12:01:13.060 1- 1:10.940 61.29 17.133  12:01:35.449
2- 55.232 78.73 2.027 12:02:08.292 2- 58.297 74.59 4.490 12:02:33.746
3- 54.143 80.31 0.938  12:03:02.435 3- 54.145 (2) 80.31 0.338  12:03:27.891
4- 53.497 (3) 81.28 0.292  12:03:55.932 4- 56.287 77.25 2480  12:04:24.178
5- 54.971 79.10 1.766  12:04:50.903 5- 53.807 (1) 80.81 12:05:17.985
6- 53.205 (1) 81.73 12:05:44.108 6- 55.167 (3) 78.82 1.360  12:06:13.152
7- 53.397 (2) 81.43 0.192  12:06:37.505 7- 58.130 74.80 4323  12:07:11.282
8- 53.524 81.24 0.319  12:07:31.029 8- 2:37.407 P 27.62 1:43.600 12:09:48.689
9- 53.934 80.62 0.729  12:08:24.963 9- 1:05.534 66.35 11.727  12:10:54.223
10 - 53.817 80.80 0.612  12:09:18.780 10 - 56.313 77.22 2506  12:11:50.536
11- 53.857 80.74 0.652  12:10:12.637 11 - 56.858 76.48 3.051  12:12:47.394
12 - 54.376 79.97 1171 12:11:07.013 12 - 56.047 77.58 2240  12:13:43.441
13- 54.286 80.10 1.081  12:12:01.299 13- 57.304 75.88 3497  12:14:40.745
14 - 53.689 80.99 0.484  12:12:54.988 14 - 58.728 74.04 4.921  12:15:39.473
15 - 54.224 80.19 1.019  12:13:49.212
16 - 54.346 80.01 1.141  12:14:43.558 P5 94 Adam MARSHALL
17 - 54.528 79.74 1.323  12:15:38.086
18 - 53.927 80.63 0722 121632013 LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
19 - 1:00.712 71.62 7507 12:17:32.725 1- 1:09.529 62.54 15.634  12:01:44.455
20 - 54.224 80.19 1.019  12:18:26.949 2- 59.337 73.28 5442  12:02:43.792
21 - 53.663 81.03 0.458  12:19:20.612 3- 57.101 76.15 3.206  12:03:40.893
22 - 53.806 80.82 0.601  12:20:14.418 4- 55.402 78.49 1.507  12:04:36.295
5- 54.273 (3) 80.12 0.378  12:05:30.568
P2 61 Julian DANIEL 6- 53.895 (1) 80.68 12:06:24.463
7- 55.081 78.94 1.186  12:07:19.544
LAP LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY 8- 55.421 78.46 1526  12:08:14.965
1- 4:10.158 P 17.38 3:16.485 12:04:25.715 9- 54.024 (2) 80.49 0.129  12:09:08.989
2- 59.539 73.03 5.866 12:05:25.254 10 - 3:45900 P 19.25 2:52.005 12:12:54.889
3- 53.673 (1) 81.02 12:06:18.927 11 - 1:09.327 62.72 15.432  12:14:04.216
4- 54.602 (3) 79.64 0.929 12:07:13.529 12 - 1:01.269 70.97 7.374  12:15:05.485
5- 55.065 78.97 1.392  12:08:08.594
6- 1:02.244 69.86 8571  12:09:10.838 P6 196 Nick BRADY
7- 54.463 (2) 79.84 0.790  12:10:05.301
8- 55818 7790 2145  1211-01.119 LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
9- 8:56.365 P 8.10 8:02.692  12:19:57.484 1- 1:08.779 63.22 14.823  12:01:41.651
2- 57.982 74.99 4.026 12:02:39.633
P3 111 Shane KELLY 3- 55.154 78.84 1.198  12:03:34.787
4- 54119 (2) 80.35 0.163  12:04:28.906
LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY 5- 1:05.200 66.69 11.244  12:05:34.106
1- 58.740 74.03 5.002 12:01:06.894 6- 1:32.036 P 47.24 38.080 12:07:06.142
2- 54.467 79.83 0.729  12:02:01.361 7- 1:10.085 62.04 16.129  12:08:16.227
3- 54.879 79.23 1.141  12:02:56.240 8- 58.970 73.74 5.014 12:09:15.197
4- 54.702 79.49 0.964  12:03:50.942 9- 53.956 (1) 80.59 12:10:09.153
5- 55.627 78.17 1.889  12:04:46.569 10 - 56.421 77.07 2465 12:11:05.574
6- 54177 80.26 0.439  12:05:40.746 11- 1:17.942 55.79 23.986 12:12:23.516
7- 54.929 79.16 1.191  12:06:35.675 12 - 1:29.306 P 48.69 35350 12:13:52.822
8- 54.016 80.50 0.278  12:07:29.691 13- 1:03.831 68.12 9.875  12:14:56.653
9- 2:00.716 P 36.02 1:06.978  12:09:30.407 14 - 54.637 79.59 0.681  12:15:51.290
10 - 57.135 76.11 3.397  12:10:27.542 15 - 54.405 (3) 79.93 0.449  12:16:45.695
11- 53.738 (1) 80.92 12:11:21.280
12- 54.705 79.49 0.967 12:12:15.985 P7 48 William STACEY
13- 54.882 79.23 1.144  12:13:10.867
14 - 54975 79.10 1237 1214.05.842 LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
15 - 56.247 77.31 2.509  12:15:02.089 1- 58300 D  74.59 4.335 12:16:58.047
16 - 53.969 (3) 80.57 0.231  12:15:56.058 2- 54653 (3) 79.56 0.688  12:17:52.700
17 - 55.830 77.89 2.092 12:16:51.888 3- 53.965 (1) 80.58 12:18:46.665
18 - 56.508 76.95 2.770  12:17:48.396 4- 54.784 79.37 0.819  12:19:41.449
19 - 54.261 80.14 0.523  12:18:42.657 5- 54.205 (2) 80.22 0.240  12:20:35.654
20 - 53.952 (2) 80.60 0.214  12:19:36.609
21 - 54.096 80.38 0.358  12:20:30.705 P8 6 Alistair LINDSAY
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 1:03.754 68.20 9.541  12:01:50.750
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Brands Hatch Indy: 1.2079 miles

Date: 13/04/2025 Start: 12:00 Finish: 12:20

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 4 Printed - 12:22 Sunday, 13 April 2025
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2025 SW Motorsports Clubsport Trophy
QUALIFYING - RACE 14 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed

2- 59.703 72.83 5490  12:02:50.453 P11 24 Kieran POWER
3- 57.696 7537 3483 12:03:48.149
4- 58.013 74.95 3800  12:04:46.162 LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
5- 56.261 7729 2.048  12:05:42.423 1-  1.06.716 65.18 11643 12:01:38.515
G- 54.213 (1)  80.21 12:06:36.636 2- 57.776 75.26 2703 12:02:36.291
7 54.374 (2)  79.97 0161 12:07:31.010 3- 55.787 77.95 0.714  12:03:32.078
8- 55.261 78.69 1.048  12:08:26.271 i oe 11 2879 0118 12.04.27 269
9- 54.724 7946 0.511 " 12:09:20.995 5- 57.093 76.16 2020 12:05:24.362
10- 54.457 79.85 0244 12:10:15.452 6- 55.602 78.20 0529  12:06:19.964
11- 54.530 79.74 0.317  12:11:09.982 . o5 867 7783 0704  12.0745.831
12- 54404 (3)  79.93 0191 1212:04.386 8- 55.885 77.81 0.812  12:08:11.716
13- 55.265 78.68 1052 12:12:59.651 9- 55.337 78.58 0.264  12:09:07.053
14- 312393 P 2260 218180  12:16:12.044 10. o5 706 28,06 0633 12.10.02.759
15- 1:01.866 70.29 7.653  12:17:13.910 11- 56.266 77.28 1193 12:10:59.025
16- 56.441 77.04 2228 12:18:10.351 12- 1117989 P 55.75 22916 12:12:17.014
17- 54.725 79.46 0512 12:19:05.076 13- 1:01.016 71.26 5943  12:13:18.030
18- 55.497 78.35 1.284  12:20:00.573 14.- 55.485 78.37 0412  12:14:13.515
19- 54.521 79.76 0.308  12:20:55.094 15. 55073 (1) 78,96 12-15.08.588
16-- 55.141 (3)  78.86 0.068  12:16:03.729
P9 14 WATLING/WHEELER 17- 55.570 78.25 0.497  12:16:59.299
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY 18 - 58.869 73.86 3.796  12:17:58.168
19- 55.744 78.01 0.671  12:18:53.912
1- 107188 64.72 12.748 = 12:01:29.407 20- 55.128 (2) 78.88 0.055  12:19:49.040
2- 58.349 74.52 3.909  12:02:27.756 21- 1:07.171 64.73 12098 12:20:56.211
3- 57.814 75.21 3.374  12:03:25.570
4- 55.639 78.15 1.199  12:04:21.209 P12 721 Chris MURPHY
5- 55.136 78.87 0.696  12:05:16.345
6- 55.951 77.72 1511 12:06:12.296 LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
7- 56.711 76.68 2271 12:07:09.007 1= 1:11.039 61.21 15870 12:01:41.869
8- 55.506 78.34 1,066 12:08:04.513 2- 1:00375 72.02 5206  12:02:42.244
9- 55293 7864 0.853  12:08:59.806 3. 1:02.997 69.02 7.828  12:03:45.241
1. 1.04521 67.39 10.081  12:13:18.695 iy 25 600 2601 0431 120537 623
12- 55.126 78.88 0.686  12:14:13.821 6- 55.330 (3) 78.59 0.161  12:06:32.953
13- 58.479 74.36 4.039  12:15:12.300 7- 55.566 78.26 0.397  12:07:28.519
14- 54.852 (3) 79.27 0412 12:16:07.152 5. o6 677 6.7 1508 12.08.25 196
15- 54.580 (2) 79.67 0140 12:17:01.732 9- 55.663 78.12 0494  12:09:20.859
16- 57.703 75.36 3263 12:17:59.435 10 - 57.298 75.89 2129 12:10:18.157
17- 59.006 73.69 4566  12:18:58.441 1. o5 784 708 5615 121143941
18 - 54.440 (1) 79.87 12:19:52.881 12- 56.802 76.55 1633 12:12:10.743
19- 59.407 73.20 4967 12:20:52.288 13- 55200 (2) 78.76 0.040  12:13:05.952
14.- 56.388 77.11 1219 12:14:02.340
P10 116 James ALFORD 15- 55.169 (1) 78.82 12:14:57.509
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY 16 - 56.776 76.59 1.607  12:15:54.285
1o 1:04.285 67.64 9.708  12:01:42.820 P13 91 ELLIOTT-NOWOBILSKI/ NOWOBILSKI
2- 57.152 76.08 2575  12:02:39.972
3- 55.757 77.99 1180  12:03:35.729 LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
4- 55.479 78.38 0.902 " 12:04:31.208 1- 1.13524 59.14 18151  12:01:33.803
5- 55253 78.70 0.676  12:05:26.461 2- 1:04.357 67.57 8.984  12:02:38.160
8- 54.938 7915 0.361  12:06:21.399 3. 1:02.261 69.84 6.888  12:03:40.421
7- 336535 P 2008 2:41.958  12:09:57.934 4- 327636 P 20.94 232263 12:07:08.057
8- 1:00518 7185 5.941 12:10:58.452 5-  1:01.233 71.01 5.860  12:08:09.290
9- 55.461 78.40 0.884 12:11:53913 .. 58,036 74 90 2663 12.09.07 326
10- 55.207 7876 0.630  12:12:49.120 7- 56.212 77.36 0.839  12:10:03.538
11- 54752 (2)  79.42 0175  12:13:43.872 8. o6 157 2743 0784  12.10.59.695
12- 54.896 (3) 79.21 0.319  12:14:38.768 5. ot 092 2766 0619  12.11.55 687
13- 55.614 78.19 1037 12:15:34.382 10- 55672 (3) 78.11 0.299  12:12:51.359
14- 55.000 79.06 0423 12:16:29.382 1. 27 437 2571 2064  12.13.48.798
15- 57.932 75.06 3.356  12:7:27.314 12- 56.582 76.85 1209  12:14:45.378
16- 57.309 7587 2.r32  12:18:24.623 13- 55.896 77.79 0.523  12:15:41.274
17- 55.048 78.99 0471 12:19:19.671 " 27 243 75 96 1870 1216-38.517
18- 54.577 (1) 79.67 12:20:14.248 15 1:01.321 70.91 5.948  12:17:39.838
16-- 55.740 78.01 0.367  12:18:35.578
17- 55.656 (2) 78.13 0.283  12:19:31.234
18- 55.373 (1)  78.53 12:20:26.607

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Brands Hatch Indy: 1.2079 miles

Date: 13/04/2025 Start: 12:00 Finish: 12:20

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 4 Printed - 12:22 Sunday, 13 April 2025


http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com

2025 SW Motorsports Clubsport Trophy
QUALIFYING - RACE 14 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed
4- 57618 (2) 75.47 0.931  12:07:02.574
P14 32 Mark JONES 5- 56.687 (1) 76.71 12:07:59.261
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF TIME OF DAY P18 77 J. JUKES /D. JUKES
1- 1:05.836 66.05 10.306  12:01:58.191
2- 58.210 74.70 2680 12:02:56.401 LAP LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
3- 57.373 75.79 1.843  12:03:53.774 1- 1:08.298 63.67 11.525 12:01:26.118
4- 57.956 75.03 2426  12:04:51.730 2- 1:01.304 70.93 4531 12:02:27.422
5- 58.580 74.23 3.050 12:05:50.310 3- 59.726 72.80 2.953  12:03:27.148
6- 56.192 77.38 0.662  12:06:46.502 4- 59.851 72.65 3.078  12:04:26.999
7- 55.896 (3) 77.79 0.366  12:07:42.398 5- 59.023 73.67 2.250  12:05:26.022
8- 55.803 (2) 77.92 0.273  12:08:38.201 6- 59.043 73.65 2.270  12:06:25.065
9- 55.530 (1) 78.31 12:09:33.731 7- 3:07.754 P  23.16 2:10.981  12:09:32.819
10 - 3:.03.658 P 23.67 2:08.128  12:12:37.389 8- 59.352 73.26 2579  12:10:32.171
11- 1:01.479 70.73 5949  12:13:38.868 9- 56.927 76.38 0.154  12:11:29.098
12 - 56.314 77.22 0.784  12:14:35.182 10 - 56.787 (2) 76.57 0.014 12:12:25.885
13- 3113486 P 2247 2:17.956  12:17:48.668 11- 56.773 (1) 76.59 12:13:22.658
14 - 1:02.500 69.57 6.970 12:18:51.168 12 - 56.871 76.46 0.098  12:14:19.529
15 - 56.660 76.74 1.130  12:19:47.828 13 - 58.229 74.68 1.456  12:15:17.758
14 - 56.798 (3) 76.56 0.025 12:16:14.556
P15 54 Stephen HARRISON 15 - 57.743 75.30 0.970 12:17:12.299
16 - 56.945 76.36 0.172  12:18:09.244
LAP LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY 17 - 57.492 75.63 0719  12:19:06.736
1- 1:07.666 64.26 12.043  12:01:20.553 18 - 57.867 75.14 1.094  12:20:04.603
2- 1:01.651 70.53 6.028  12:02:22.204
3- 1:00.795 71.52 5172  12:03:22.999 P19 95 Jonathan HOBBS
4- 58.529 74.29 2.906  12:04:21.528
5. 58.046 74.65 2623 120519774 LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
6- 57.061 76.20 1.438 12:06:16.835 1- 1:14.886 58.06 17.225 12:01:59.525
7- 56.500 76.96 0.877 12:07:13.335 2- 1:05.857 66.03 8.196  12:03:05.382
8- 58.406 74.45 2.783  12:08:11.741 3- 1:01.786 70.38 4125 12:04:07.168
9- 56.845 76.49 1222  12:09:08.586 4- 1:00.688 71.65 3.027  12:05:07.856
10 - 57.182 76.04 1.559  12:10:05.768 5- 59.382 73.23 1.721  12:06:07.238
1 - 57.977 75.00 2.354  12:11:03.745 6- 58.745 74.02 1.084  12:07:05.983
12- 56.269 77.28 0.646  12:12:00.014 7- 58.344 74.53 0.683  12:08:04.327
13- 5788+ D 75.13 2.258  12:12:57.895 8- 1:03.844 68.11 6.183  12:09:08.171
14 - 57.087 76.17 1.464  12:13:54.982 9- 1:23.775 P 51.90 26.114  12:10:31.946
15 - 56.806 76.55 1.183  12:14:51.788 10 - 1:04.369 67.55 6.708  12:11:36.315
16 - 56.167 77.42 0.544  12:15:47.955 11- 1:00.507 71.86 2.846  12:12:36.822
17 - 55.623 (1) 78.17 12:16:43.578 12- 58.573 74.24 0.912  12:13:35.395
18- 57.889 75.11 2.266  12:17:41.467 13- 58.006 74.96 0.345  12:14:33.401
19 - 56.681 76.72 1.058  12:18:38.148 14 - 57.852 (3) 75.16 0.191  12:15:31.253
20 - 55.742 (2) 78.01 0.119  12:19:33.890 15 - 57.741 (2) 75.31 0.080  12:16:28.994
21 - 55.804 (3) 77.92 0.181  12:20:29.694 16 - 1:12.856 59.68 15.195  12:17:41.850
17 - 1:03.190 68.81 5529  12:18:45.040
P16 73 Mike PARSONS 18 - 1:01.057 71.22 3.396  12:19:46.097
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY ” 57.661 (1)  75.41 12:20:43.758
1- 1:06.848 65.05 10.296  12:01:25.755 P20 123 M.DENNIS / S.DENNIS
2- 57.366 75.80 0.814  12:02:23.121
3. 58.068 74.88 1516 12-03-21.189 LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
4- 56.660 (2) 76.74 0.108  12:04:17.849 1- 1:09.607 62.47 10.883  12:01:49.499
5- 57.070 (3) 76.19 0.518  12:05:14.919 2- 1:02.173 69.94 3.449  12:02:51.672
6- 56.552 (1) 76.89 12:06:11.471 3- 59.723 (2) 72.81 0.999  12:03:51.395
7- 57.969 75.01 1.417  12:07:09.440 4- 1:00.145 (3) 72.30 1.421  12:04:51.540
8- 57.446 75.69 0.894  12:08:06.886 5- 1:03.500 68.48 4776  12:05:55.040
9- 2:48554 P 2579 1:52.002  12:10:55.440 6- 58.724 (1) 74.05 12:06:53.764
10 - 1:02.599 69.46 6.047  12:11:58.039 7- 2:59.281 P 24.25 2:00.557  12:09:53.045
11- 57.831 75.19 1.279  12:12:55.870 8- 1:11.969 60.42 13.245 12:11:05.014
9- 1:05.362 66.53 6.638  12:12:10.376
P17 68 Matt ADAMS 10 - 1:03.446 68.54 4722 12:13:13.822
11- 1:02.788 69.25 4.064 12:14:16.610
LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY 12- 1:03.157 68.85 4433  12:15:19.767
1- 1:07.208 64.70 10.521  12:04:04.899 13- 1:01.654 70.53 2.930 12:16:21.421
2- 1:01.551 70.65 4.864  12:05:06.450 14 - 1:06.251 65.63 7527  12:17:27.672
3- 58.506 (3) 74.32 1.819  12:06:04.956 15 - 1:01.817 70.34 3.093  12:18:29.489
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Brands Hatch Indy: 1.2079 miles

Date: 13/04/2025 Start: 12:00 Finish: 12:20

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 3 of 4 Printed - 12:22 Sunday, 13 April 2025
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2025 SW Motorsports Clubsport Trophy
QUALIFYING - RACE 14 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap, P =In Pit Lane, D = Time Disallowed
16 - 1:01.978 70.16 3.254  12:19:31.467 18 - 1:08.994 63.02 9.809 12:19:25.722
17 - 1:01.883 70.27 3159  12:20:33.350 19 - 59.686 72.85 0.501  12:20:25.408
P21 126 Elliott WALKER P24 34 SHEAD /EDESON
LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY

1- 1:10.520 61.66 11.498  12:01:46.906 1- 1:14.349 58.48 15.075  12:17:38.735
2- 1:01.915 70.23 2.893  12:02:48.821 2- 59.274 (1) 73.36 12:18:38.009
3- 59.022 (1) 73.67 12:03:47.843 3- 59.684 (2) 72.86 0410 12:19:37.693
4- 1:06.311 65.57 7.280  12:04:54.154
5- 59.505 (2) 73.07 0.483  12:05:53.659 P25 178 SHEARD / GILLIGAN
6- 4:06.833 P 17.61 3:07.811  12:10:00.492
7- 1:12.150 60.27 13128 12:11:12.642 LAP  LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
8- 1:03.176 68.83 4154  12:12:15.818 1- 1:04.375 67.55 3.891  12:01:46.141
9- 1:09.580 62.49 10.558  12:13:25.398 2- 1:00.484 (1) 71.89 12:02:46.625
10 - 1:03.520 68.46 4.498 12:14:28.918 3- 1:00.813 (2) 71.50 0.329 12:03:47.438
1 - 1:02.181 69.93 3159  12:15:31.099 4- 2:28.921 P 29.20 1:28.437  12:06:16.359
12 - 1:01.550 (3) 70.65 2.528  12:16:32.649 5- 1:07.315 64.60 6.831  12:07:23.674
13- 1:39.360 P 43.76 40.338  12:18:12.009 6- 1:02.871 69.16 2.387  12:08:26.545
14 - 1:11.899 60.48 12.877  12:19:23.908 7- 1:02.237 69.87 1.753  12:09:28.782
15 - 1:03.599 68.37 4577 12:20:27.507 8- 1:02.567 69.50 2.083  12:10:31.349
9- 1:03.449 68.53 2.965 12:11:34.798
P22 38 Gary HOBBS 10 - 1:02.325 69.77 1.841  12:12:37.123
11- 1:02.426 69.66 1.942  12:13:39.549
LAP LAPTIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY 12 1:02.702 69.35 2218 12:14:42.251
1- 1:05.069 66.83 6.046  12:01:54.024 13- 404938 D 70.20 1.454  12:15:44.189
2- 59.701 72.83 0.678  12:02:53.725 14 - 1:02.178 (3) 69.93 1.694 12:16:46.367
3- 1:00.249 7217 1.226  12:03:53.974 15 - 1:14.132 58.66 13.648  12:18:00.499
4- 59.225 73.42 0.202  12:04:53.199 16 - 1:03.505 68.47 3.021  12:19:04.004
5- 59.527 73.05 0.504 12:05:52.726 17 - 1:03.789 68.17 3.305 12:20:07.793
6- 59.023 (1) 73.67 12:06:51.749
7- 59.151 (3) 73.51 0.128  12:07:50.900
8- 59.407 73.20 0.384  12:08:50.307
9- 59.123 (2) 73.55 0.100  12:09:49.430
10 - 1:01.109 71.16 2.086  12:10:50.539
11- 1:01.413 70.80 2.390  12:11:51.952
12 - 1:01.571 70.62 2.548  12:12:53.523
13- 1:00.201 72.23 1178  12:13:53.724
14 - 1:00.779 71.54 1.756  12:14:54.503
15 - 40058+ D 71.78 1558  12:15:55.084
16 - 59.566 73.00 0.543  12:16:54.650
17 - 1:00.862 71.45 1.839  12:17:55.512
18 - 59.472 73.12 0.449  12:18:54.984
19 - 1:00.313 72.10 1.290  12:19:55.297
20 - 59.613 72.94 0.590  12:20:54.910

P23 276 SMITH/ BROMLEY

LAP LAP TIME MPH DIFF  TIME OF DAY
1- 1:04.175 67.76 4.990 12:01:14.104
2- 1:00.221 72.21 1.036  12:02:14.325
3- 1:00.119 72.33 0.934  12:03:14.444
